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Resultatliste 17.06.2020

Tyrvings løpsstevne

G-10 60 m
Vind: 1,6Heat: 1

55 Chika Jonathan Okeke Lørenskog FIL 9,19  (12)

19 Marcus Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,11  (10)

1728 Leon Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,78  (10)

133 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 9,61  (11)

30 Vetle Lier Groruddalen FIK 9,02  (10)

Vind: 2,4Heat: 2
135 Jonathan Åke Sølvberg Tyrving IL 10,01  (10)

132 Jakob Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL 11,40  (12)

165 Theodor Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL 10,17  (10)

58 Even Pettersen Lørenskog FIL 10,06  (10)

G-11 60 m
Vind: 0,0Heat: 1

56 Elias Pettersen Lørenskog FIL 9,341  (09)

1740 Sverre Munkvold Lambertseter IF 9,892

1747 Aksel Selvåg Vegarsson Lørenskog FIL 10,273  (09)

1746 Iver Fykerud Tyrving IL 10,764  (09)

145 Marcus William Flynn Tyrving IL 11,475  (09)

1744 Olav Naadland Hauger Tyrving IL DNS  (09)

Vind: 1,4Heat: 2
1741 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog FIL 9,311  (09)

1743 Adrian Tjørnhom Tyrving IL 9,642  (09)

33 Filip Olof Olander Ejdfors Gui Sportsklubb 9,643  (09)

1739 Sebastian Mannerud Hoff Lørenskog FIL 9,694  (09)

40 Herman Dahl Gaustad Koll IL 9,965  (09)

42 Karsten Gjesdal Bech Koll IL 10,016  (09)

1745 Thomas Svendsen Tyrving IL 10,097  (09)

Plassering Totalt
1741 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog FIL 9,311

56 Elias Pettersen Lørenskog FIL 9,342

33 Filip Olof Olander Ejdfors Gui Sportsklubb 9,643

1743 Adrian Tjørnhom Tyrving IL 9,644

1739 Sebastian Mannerud Hoff Lørenskog FIL 9,695

1740 Sverre Munkvold Lambertseter IF 9,896

40 Herman Dahl Gaustad Koll IL 9,967

42 Karsten Gjesdal Bech Koll IL 10,018

1745 Thomas Svendsen Tyrving IL 10,099

1747 Aksel Selvåg Vegarsson Lørenskog FIL 10,2710

1746 Iver Fykerud Tyrving IL 10,7611

145 Marcus William Flynn Tyrving IL 11,4712

1744 Olav Naadland Hauger Tyrving IL DNS 

G-11 600 m
  

1748 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,48,971  (09)

1728 Leon Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,59,892  (10)

1747 Aksel Selvåg Vegarsson Lørenskog FIL 2,02,803  (09)

133 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,06,314  (11)

1741 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog FIL 2,06,665  (09)

1743 Adrian Tjørnhom Tyrving IL 2,08,596  (09)

1742 Thomas Kaggerud Helland Tyrving IL 2,11,187  (09)

1745 Thomas Svendsen Tyrving IL 2,12,298  (09)
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Resultatliste 17.06.2020

Tyrvings løpsstevne

G-11 600 m
1740 Sverre Munkvold Lambertseter IF 2,12,309

1739 Sebastian Mannerud Hoff Lørenskog FIL 2,12,4110  (09)

1746 Iver Fykerud Tyrving IL 2,16,1111  (09)

1744 Olav Naadland Hauger Tyrving IL DNS  (09)

G-12 60 m
Vind: -0,6 

54 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog FIL 8,601  (09)

53 August Hope Nordvang Lørenskog FIL 8,852  (08)

611 Andreas Aasen Folseraas Koll IL 8,943  (08)

605 Jakob Refvem Kolderup Koll IL 9,234  (08)

608 Leo Winge Aas Koll IL 9,545  (08)

G-12 600 m
  

631 Petter Sveen de Besche Røa IL 1,51,751  (09)

605 Jakob Refvem Kolderup Koll IL 1,52,742  (08)

608 Leo Winge Aas Koll IL 1,54,483  (08)

611 Andreas Aasen Folseraas Koll IL 2,02,884  (08)

630 Svale Toreskaas Vedvik Tønsberg FIK DNS  (08)

G-13 60 m
Vind: 0,0 

63 Zion Narciso Ramirez Lørenskog FIL 7,811  (07)

655 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL 8,062  (07)

57 Elijah Narciso Ramirez Lørenskog FIL 8,123  (07)

633 Philip Björn Knoph Kvamme Tyrving IL 8,944  (07)

632 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 9,175  (07)

31 Daniel Robert James White Gui Sportsklubb 9,526  (07)

131 Iver Stavland Tyrving IL 9,787  (07)

G-13 600 m
  

672 Markus Aseged Nesholen Snøgg Friidrett 1,31,221  (07)

669 Casper Fossen Brustad Vidar SK 1,32,502  (07)

660 Sondre Søgård Lehmann Lørenskog FIL 1,32,763  (07)

648 Sondre Strande Omland Vidar SK 1,32,824  (07)

663 Henrik Wennersberg Schrøder Sarpsborg IL 1,42,395  (07)

655 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL 1,43,786  (07)

632 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 1,45,027  (07)

656 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 1,47,268  (07)

658 Sverre Klungland Vidar SK 1,48,239  (07)

633 Philip Björn Knoph Kvamme Tyrving IL 1,52,4410  (07)

634 August Skretting Paus Tyrving IL 1,55,8811  (07)

G-14 60 m
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Resultatliste 17.06.2020

Tyrvings løpsstevne

G-14 60 m
Vind: 1,8 

107 Christian Nicholas Wright Tyrving IL 7,671  (06)

181 Aleksandar Vukicevic Vidar SK 7,842  (06)

168 Tobias Senneset Greff Tyrving IL 8,083  (06)

7 William Østbø Johansen Asker SK 8,344  (06)

885 Lukas Pujol Hollund Tyrving IL 8,585  (06)

123 Herman Bjørke Ådland Tyrving IL 8,696  (06)

860 Vincent Hole-Ruigrok Tyrving IL 8,867  (06)

834 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL DNS  (06)

G-14 600 m
  

841 Amund Haukøy Tyrving IL 1,35,021  (06)

804 Håkon Emiil Heir Ås IL 1,38,042  (06)

885 Lukas Pujol Hollund Tyrving IL 1,47,183  (06)

860 Vincent Hole-Ruigrok Tyrving IL 1,48,334  (06)

872 Eirik Alvik Tyrving IL 1,48,735  (06)

845 Sindre Haslestad Axelsen Tyrving IL 2,01,836  (06)

895 Iver Hjelbak-Eriksen Vidar SK DNS  (06)

848 Håvard Rekve Lian Tyrving IL DNS  (06)

857 Alexander Aronsen Skjeldal BUL, IL i DNS  (06)

853 Elliot Mack Løvdal Tjalve, IK DNS  (06)

834 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL DNS  (06)

J-10 60 m
Vind: 1,5 

108 Clara Viola Louise Almén-Moe Tyrving IL 10,17  (11)

109 Ebba Marie Vlatkovic Lütken Tyrving IL 10,28  (10)

5 Vilde Østbø Johansen Asker SK 10,25  (10)

1750 Tuva Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 10,16  (10)

180 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL 9,73  (10)

1758 Emilie Pernille Espegren Tyrving IL DNS  (10)

J-11 60 m
Vind: 0,0Heat: 1

1751 Elena Marija White Gui Sportsklubb 9,601  (09)

1749 Elvira Stavnes Asker SK 10,542  (09)

152 Nora Male Lien Tyrving IL 10,753  (09)

146 Mari Orten Strømmen Tyrving IL 10,994  (09)

1759 Ingrid Kildahl Tyrving IL DNS  (09)

Vind: 0,0Heat: 2
192 Lotte Koubova Tangen Vidar SK 9,151  (09)

1756 Vilma Johansen Helgheim Lørenskog FIL 9,212  (10)

1752 Stine Lyngstad Gui Sportsklubb 9,883  (09)

94 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK DNS  (09)
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Resultatliste 17.06.2020

Tyrvings løpsstevne

J-11 60 m

Plassering Totalt
192 Lotte Koubova Tangen Vidar SK 9,151

1756 Vilma Johansen Helgheim Lørenskog FIL 9,212

1751 Elena Marija White Gui Sportsklubb 9,603

1752 Stine Lyngstad Gui Sportsklubb 9,884

1749 Elvira Stavnes Asker SK 10,545

152 Nora Male Lien Tyrving IL 10,756

146 Mari Orten Strømmen Tyrving IL 10,997

1759 Ingrid Kildahl Tyrving IL DNS 

94 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK DNS 

J-11 600 m
  

1754 Maia Kulle Andreassen Koll IL 1,54,051  (09)

1757 Ingrid Skaar Nittedal IL 1,58,242  (09)

1756 Vilma Johansen Helgheim Lørenskog FIL 1,59,203  (10)

1760 Maja Weber Eriksen Tyrving IL 1,59,284  (10)

1750 Tuva Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 2,01,725  (10)

1751 Elena Marija White Gui Sportsklubb 2,02,846  (09)

1755 Solveig Skjærholt Koll IL 2,03,687  (09)

1753 Lilly Kvikne Silgjerd Koll IL 2,03,698  (09)

1752 Stine Lyngstad Gui Sportsklubb 2,10,079  (09)

1749 Elvira Stavnes Asker SK 2,16,2810  (09)

1759 Ingrid Kildahl Tyrving IL DNS  (09)

1758 Emilie Pernille Espegren Tyrving IL DNS  (10)

J-12 60 m
Vind: 0,6Heat: 1

1769 Sienna Dankworth Vidar SK 8,841  (08)

102 Anna Male Lien Tyrving IL 9,272  (08)

1771 Mathea Moen Aarø Groruddalen FIK 9,643  (08)

1762 Othilie Mathisen Bjørklund Tyrving IL 9,694  (08)

116 Enja Andersen Storstein Tyrving IL 9,835  (08)

1770 Elle Solstad Forsmo Tyrving IL 9,916  (08)

112 ella Pløen-Iversen Tyrving IL 10,537  (08)

Vind: 0,0Heat: 2
1772 Oda Lier Groruddalen FIK 8,681  (08)

3 Hedda Endsjø Asker SK 8,852  (08)

1774 Lea Brandstadmoen Ellingsen Oppegård IL 8,923  (08)

1780 Maria E Machado Damhaug Tyrving IL 9,144  (08)

1763 Oda Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg FIK 9,165  (08)

1768 Maria Mo Batalden Tyrving IL 9,476  (08)

50 Alva Margareth Boesen Skisaker Larvik Turn & IF DNS  (08)

142 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL DNS  (08)
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Resultatliste 17.06.2020

Tyrvings løpsstevne

J-12 60 m

Plassering Totalt
1772 Oda Lier Groruddalen FIK 8,681

1769 Sienna Dankworth Vidar SK 8,842

3 Hedda Endsjø Asker SK 8,853

1774 Lea Brandstadmoen Ellingsen Oppegård IL 8,924

1780 Maria E Machado Damhaug Tyrving IL 9,145

1763 Oda Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg FIK 9,166

102 Anna Male Lien Tyrving IL 9,277

1768 Maria Mo Batalden Tyrving IL 9,478

1771 Mathea Moen Aarø Groruddalen FIK 9,649

1762 Othilie Mathisen Bjørklund Tyrving IL 9,6910

116 Enja Andersen Storstein Tyrving IL 9,8311

1770 Elle Solstad Forsmo Tyrving IL 9,9112

112 ella Pløen-Iversen Tyrving IL 10,5313

50 Alva Margareth Boesen Skisake Larvik Turn & IF DNS 

142 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL DNS 

J-12 600 m
  

1769 Sienna Dankworth Vidar SK 1,52,801  (08)

1761 Mia Minge Johannesen Nesodden IF 1,53,502  (08)

1780 Maria E Machado Damhaug Tyrving IL 1,55,003  (08)

1774 Lea Brandstadmoen Ellingsen Oppegård IL 1,58,214  (08)

1772 Oda Lier Groruddalen FIK 2,00,915  (08)

200 Mia Laache-Nygaard Tyrving IL 2,01,916

1770 Elle Solstad Forsmo Tyrving IL 2,02,807  (08)

1763 Oda Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg FIK 2,04,958  (08)

1768 Maria Mo Batalden Tyrving IL 2,06,609  (08)

1762 Othilie Mathisen Bjørklund Tyrving IL 2,08,0410  (08)

1771 Mathea Moen Aarø Groruddalen FIK 2,09,6711  (08)

1773 Victoria Aronsen Skjeldal BUL, IL i DNS  (08)

J-13 60 m
Vind: 2,0 

190 Laura Koubova Tangen Vidar SK 8,561  (07)

251 Lilje Lopes Patey BUL, IL i 8,632  (07)

141 Leah Marie Wagle Tyrving IL 8,973  (07)

227 Isabelle Lucas Tyrving IL 9,054  (07)

243 Olea Torsteinsen Tyrving IL 9,525  (07)

J-13 600 m
  

266 Ida Marie Sirevåg Nordengen Vidar SK 1,44,471  (07)

249 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker SK 1,45,162  (07)

261 Eline Skaar Nittedal IL 1,45,823  (07)

236 Wilma Anna Bekkemoen Torbiörnsso Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,47,584  (07)

257 Maja Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 1,48,215  (07)

239 Luisa Luna Galteland Koll IL 1,49,986  (07)

227 Isabelle Lucas Tyrving IL 2,03,017  (07)

243 Olea Torsteinsen Tyrving IL 2,08,768  (07)

251 Lilje Lopes Patey BUL, IL i DNS  (07)

271 Natalie Nordbeck Jøransen Ullensaker/Kisa IL DNS 
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Resultatliste 17.06.2020

Tyrvings løpsstevne

J-13 600 m

J-14 60 m
Vind: 2,6 

86 Emma Hagen Seljord IL 8,171  (06)

17 Frida Kristine Buer Drøbak-Frogn IL 8,342  (06)

183 Anne Leivestad Vidar SK 8,703  (06)

J-14 600 m
  

755 Malin Søtorp Solberg Sarpsborg IL 1,40,821  (06)

718 Ingeborg Rosager Kongsvinger IL 1,41,962  (06)

749 Mille Haneberg Tyrving IL 1,42,203  (06)

741 Elise Weber Eriksen Tyrving IL 1,44,164  (06)

754 Amalie Hammersmark Nitteberg Nesodden IF 1,44,865  (06)

706 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF 1,51,086  (06)

727 Malin Høntorp Oppegård IL 1,52,337  (06)

733 Sophie Øvland Wiig Tyrving IL 1,54,648  (06)

732 Vilde Fredriksen Sarpsborg IL 1,59,229  (06)

723 Selma Alison Boesen Skisaker Larvik Turn & IF DNS  (06)

KS 100 m
Vind: 1,9Heat: 1

21 Charlotte Celine Thorjussen Eidanger IL 13,121  (00)

127 Ine Strømstad Berre Tyrving IL 13,122  (03)

96 Aislin Féliot Tyrving IL 13,153  (05)

106 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 13,184  (05)

98 Alma Iben Graver Kolseth Tyrving IL 13,665  (05)

74 Marit Liebe Harneshaug Ranheim IL 13,816  (93)

159 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Tyrving IL 13,977  (05)

136 Julie Bressand Tyrving IL DNS 

Vind: 1,6Heat: 2
14 Iben Carnhed Bækkelaget SK 12,621

185 Frida Røe Tærum Vidar SK 12,732

101 Anna Linnea Malmquist Gateman Tyrving IL 12,793  (01)

193 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 13,074  (05)

120 Hannah E Q Bergh Tyrving IL 13,385

26 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF 13,466  (05)

37 Ida-Louise Øverland Hind IL 13,537  (03)

22 Kassandra Schønberg Eidanger IL DNS  (04)

Vind: 1,8Heat: 3
122 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 11,631  (98)

16 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 12,342  (97)

151 Miranda Lauvstad Tyrving IL 12,463  (03)

82 Magdeli Støten Sarpsborg IL 12,624  (98)

36 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules Friidrett 12,715  (04)

23 Tora Bøgeberg Lilleaas Eidanger IL 12,876  (05)

121 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 12,917  (04)

177 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL DNF  (01)
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Resultatliste 17.06.2020

Tyrvings løpsstevne

KS 100 m

Plassering Totalt
122 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 11,631

16 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 12,342

151 Miranda Lauvstad Tyrving IL 12,463

82 Magdeli Støten Sarpsborg IL 12,624

14 Iben Carnhed Bækkelaget SK 12,625

36 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules Friidrett 12,716

185 Frida Røe Tærum Vidar SK 12,737

101 Anna Linnea Malmquist Gatema Tyrving IL 12,798

23 Tora Bøgeberg Lilleaas Eidanger IL 12,879

121 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 12,9110

193 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 13,0711

21 Charlotte Celine Thorjussen Eidanger IL 13,1212

127 Ine Strømstad Berre Tyrving IL 13,1213

96 Aislin Féliot Tyrving IL 13,1514

106 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 13,1815

120 Hannah E Q Bergh Tyrving IL 13,3816

26 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF 13,4617

37 Ida-Louise Øverland Hind IL 13,5318

98 Alma Iben Graver Kolseth Tyrving IL 13,6619

74 Marit Liebe Harneshaug Ranheim IL 13,8120

159 Sara Bergh Ankarstrand Tyrving IL 13,9721

177 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL DNF 

22 Kassandra Schønberg Eidanger IL DNS 

136 Julie Bressand Tyrving IL DNS 

KS 100 m hekk 84,0 8,5m

Vind: +2,0 
82 Magdeli Støten Sarpsborg IL 14,021  (98)

188 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Vidar SK 14,122

149 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 14,593  (99)

KS 1500 m
  

1090 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg FIK 4,42,801  (04)

1027 Maiken Homlung Prøitz Sarpsborg IL 4,43,582  (04)

1011 Emma Sofie Andenes Blaauw Sem IF 4,46,343  (00)

1031 Bertine Haneberg Tyrving IL 4,47,874  (03)

1012 Ingrid Elise Kullerud Sarpsborg IL 5,08,465  (05)

1010 Emilie Hauge Krogh Tyrving IL 5,11,526  (04)

1021 Hedda Høntorp Oppegård IL 5,13,297  (04)

1003 Ragnhild Lindhjem-godal Tyrving IL 5,17,618  (03)

1013 Astrid Bakke Tyrving IL DNS  (02)

KS 200 m
Vind: +1,6Heat: 1

101 Anna Linnea Malmquist Gateman Tyrving IL 26,141  (01)

121 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 26,232  (04)

193 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 26,583  (05)

126 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL 27,384  (03)

140 Lea Mathilde Trong-Johansen Tyrving IL 27,615  (02)

139 Kristina Vatnar Lie Tyrving IL 28,326  (04)

74 Marit Liebe Harneshaug Ranheim IL 28,757  (93)

23 Tora Bøgeberg Lilleaas Eidanger IL DNS  (05)
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Resultatliste 17.06.2020

Tyrvings løpsstevne

KS 200 m
Vind: +1,1Heat: 2

191 Line Kloster Vidar SK 23,691  (90)

91 Elisabeth Slettum Skjalg IL 23,912

122 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 24,203  (98)

16 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 25,364  (97)

185 Frida Røe Tærum Vidar SK 25,465

151 Miranda Lauvstad Tyrving IL 25,626  (03)

177 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL DNS  (01)

Plassering Totalt
191 Line Kloster Vidar SK 23,691

91 Elisabeth Slettum Skjalg IL 23,912

122 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 24,203

16 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 25,364

185 Frida Røe Tærum Vidar SK 25,465

151 Miranda Lauvstad Tyrving IL 25,626

101 Anna Linnea Malmquist Gatema Tyrving IL 26,147

121 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 26,238

193 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 26,589

126 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL 27,3810

140 Lea Mathilde Trong-Johansen Tyrving IL 27,6111

139 Kristina Vatnar Lie Tyrving IL 28,3212

74 Marit Liebe Harneshaug Ranheim IL 28,7513

177 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL DNS 

23 Tora Bøgeberg Lilleaas Eidanger IL DNS 

KS 300 m
  

188 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Vidar SK 39,301

36 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules Friidrett 40,562  (04)

185 Frida Røe Tærum Vidar SK 40,663

90 Josefine Tomine Eriksen Sem IF 41,144  (00)

149 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 41,835  (99)

98 Alma Iben Graver Kolseth Tyrving IL 45,816  (05)

125 Ida Brekke Melzer Tyrving IL 45,937  (05)

177 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL DNS  (01)

KS para 100 m
Vind: 1,5 

20 Ann Selda Deliler Eidanger IL 20,141  (99)

64 Anisa Abdihakin Abdulle Moelven IL 20,972  (05)

77 Marte Aasvang Runar IL 52,643

MS 100 m
Vind: +2,1Heat: 1

75 Max Seeberg Romerike Friidrett 11,831  (03)

197 Teodor Miller Vidar SK 12,222  (05)

162 Simen Gimnes Tyrving IL 12,253  (03)

1 August Østbø Johansen Asker SK 12,394  (04)

6 Vilmer Fossum Beyer Asker SK 12,475  (05)

11 Mikkel Aas BUL, IL i 12,766  (72)

134 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL DNS  (05)
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Resultatliste 17.06.2020

Tyrvings løpsstevne

MS 100 m
Vind: +1,3Heat: 2

198 Vladimir Vukicevic Vidar SK 11,081  (91)

12 Riquelvis Santiago BUL, IL i 11,152

169 Tobias Windjusveen Tyrving IL 11,153  (02)

76 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 11,244  (03)

119 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 11,995  (04)

160 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 12,206  (05)

9 Eirik Rye Pedersen BUL, IL i 12,627  (05)

Plassering Totalt
198 Vladimir Vukicevic Vidar SK 11,081

12 Riquelvis Santiago BUL, IL i 11,152

169 Tobias Windjusveen Tyrving IL 11,153

76 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 11,244

75 Max Seeberg Romerike Friidrett 11,835

119 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 11,996

160 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 12,207

197 Teodor Miller Vidar SK 12,228

162 Simen Gimnes Tyrving IL 12,259

1 August Østbø Johansen Asker SK 12,3910

6 Vilmer Fossum Beyer Asker SK 12,4711

9 Eirik Rye Pedersen BUL, IL i 12,6212

11 Mikkel Aas BUL, IL i 12,7613

134 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL DNS 

MS 1500 m
  

1068 Tom Skjæråsen Varegg Fleridrett 4,10,161  (95)

1057 Simen Gløgård Stensrud Nittedal IL 4,10,332  (05)

1054 Jørgen Johan Bjørtomt Tyrving IL 4,11,653  (97)

1059 Halvard Grape Fladby Tyrving IL 4,11,934  (05)

1060 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Vidar SK 4,14,765  (05)

1050 Brage Henden Nybakk Sem IF 4,20,176  (03)

1053 Emil Kullerud Sarpsborg IL 4,21,197  (00)

1041 Kristian Bråthen Børve Gui Sportsklubb 4,23,138  (06)

1047 Andreas Lerø Tyrving IL 4,23,649  (03)

1052 Johan August Aune Johansen Tønsberg FIK 4,41,2510  (04)

1033 Akos Nagy Tyrving IL DNS  (05)

MS 200 m
Vind: +1,4 

12 Riquelvis Santiago BUL, IL i 22,971

175 Emil Nordal Ullensaker/Kisa IL 23,122  (03)

156 Peter Horvati Svoren Tyrving IL 23,513  (01)

138 Kristian Brede Drabløs Tyrving IL 23,544  (05)

119 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 24,385  (04)

6 Vilmer Fossum Beyer Asker SK 25,866  (05)

9 Eirik Rye Pedersen BUL, IL i 26,287  (05)

27 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen FIK DNS  (04)

MS 300 m
  

89 Håvard Becker Sem IF 34,501  (99)
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Resultatliste 17.06.2020

Tyrvings løpsstevne

MS 300 m
27 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen FIK 36,242  (04)

175 Emil Nordal Ullensaker/Kisa IL 36,513  (03)

161 Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL 36,634  (03)

156 Peter Horvati Svoren Tyrving IL DNS  (01)
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